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2024/25 5th round, Match #22
Friday, 08.09.2024, 12:00, , Kulykiv. 27°C.

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

3 : 0

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1 Dankovych Roman
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
27 Hros Ostap
17 Bilyi Vasyl (C)
14 Bereza Oleh
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
22 Kopyl Serhii
11 Ivanchenko Bohdan
10
29 Hladkyi Volodymyr
25 Pylypchuk Danylo

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
77 Iliukhin Artur
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
16 Bairuk Nazar
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
8 Ivanochko Yurii
19 Repeta Yurii
7
13 Sharabura Mykyta
9 Rozhko Dmytro
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
88 Haiduchok Vitalii

Coach
Kostyk Bohdan

12 Drui Oleksii
4 Mulyk Oleksandr
27 Kuriakov Denys
3
20 Faber Oleksandr
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
25 Hranchar Vadym
7 Lykhovydov Mykola (C)
17 Barsukov Serhii
19 Melenchuk Andrii
16 Tretiakov Yehor

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
44 Marchenko Maksym
2 Movchaniuk Artem
11 Zolkin Andrii

Coach
Parkhomenko Andrii

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Dmytruk Yaroslav
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #22
Friday, 08.09.2024, 12:00, , Kulykiv. 27°C.

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv 3 : 0 «Real Pharma» Odesa
29 Hladkyi Volodymyr 31'

17 Bilyi Vasyl 45'

46' 7 Lykhovydov Mykola
44 Marchenko Maksym

53' 25 Hranchar Vadym

11 Ivanchenko Bohdan 56'

33 Nychyporenko Oleh
8 Ivanochko Yurii 64'

11 Ivanchenko Bohdan
7 64'

64' 16 Tretiakov Yehor
11 Zolkin Andrii

22 Kopyl Serhii 65'

27 Hros Ostap
77 Iliukhin Artur 72'

72' 20 Faber Oleksandr
2 Movchaniuk Artem

29 Hladkyi Volodymyr
19 Repeta Yurii 72'

25 Pylypchuk Danylo
13 Sharabura Mykyta 72'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


